10/538689

A (058 1.40

JC06 Rec'd PCT/PTO, 10 JUN 2005

Attorney Docket No.: 052698		11-08-2005	Recordation Services			
6.10		REC	103115326 PATENTS ONLY	ınd Trademark Office		
Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
Submission type:		XX New				
Conveyance type:		XX Assignmen	t			
Conveying Party(ies):		(Last, First, Mi	iddle Initial)	Execution Date		
First party	Name:	INOMATA, K	Couichiro	May 28, 2005		
Second party	Name:	TEZUKA, No	buki	May 28, 2005		
Third party	Name:					
Fourth party	Name:			ľ		
Fifth party	Name:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No_XX Receiving Party (ies): First party Name: JAPAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AGENCY						
Address: 4-1-8, Hon-cho, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama 332-0012 Japan						
Additional name(s) & address (es) attached? Yes No _XX						
Domestic Representative Name and Address (Enter for the first Receiving Party only)						
WESTERMAN, HATTORI, DANIELS & ADRIAN, LLP						
1250 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 700						
Washington, D.C. 20036						
Customer No.: 38834						
For Office Use Only						

PATENT REEL: 017180 FRAME: 0648

	Page 2					
	Correspondent Name and Address Telephone: 202-822-1100					
	WESTERMAN, HATTORI, DANIELS & ADRIAN, LLP					
	1250 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 700					
	Washington, D.C. 20036					
-	Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document: _1 (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)					
~.	Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No					
•	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)					
	##					
	If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed					
	by the first named executing inventor: May 28, 2005					
	(Do not recite both application and patent numbers.)					
	Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) PCT PCT/JP2003/015888					
	Enter PCT application number only if PCT					
	a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned PCT					
_	Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1					
·	Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)					
06/17/2005 MKAY	PAGH 00000134 10538689 <u>XX</u> Enclosed					
07 FC:8021	40.00 OP Authorized to be charged to	Deposit Account No.: 50-2866				
	Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached					
	copy is a true copy of the original document.	// <i>X</i> /_\///\/				
	William F. Westerman	MXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
	Name of Person Signing	Signature				
	June 10, 2005	29,988				
	Date	Registration No.				
	Rev. 11/00					

WFW/yap

PATENT REEL: 017180 FRAME: 0649

Nobuki TEZUKA 28 May 2005 (Type Name) (Date) (Signature) (Type Name) (Date) (Signature) (Type Name) (Date) (Signature) (Type Name) (Date) (Signature) (Type Name) (Date)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 06/10/2005

PATENT REEL: 017180 FRAME: 0650